
operator nr_A_T data_A_T 
ADMIALDA SRL 760268  05.04.2016 
ALBERTINI CM SRL 233923  10.04.2017 
ALEX VASELEN TRANS SRL 1220713 18.04.2019 
ALT NEACSU STORE SRL 760947  04.04.2016 
ARRIAL TRANSTAX SRL 760950  07.04.2016 
ATMOSFER TRANS SRL 1221172 27.04.2019 
BETY BUTIUL SRL 1220710 04.04.2019 
BRAESCU EMIL GABRIEL PFA 0203035 25.04.2020 
BUBOII MOGODAN IONEL IF 233859  20.04.2017 
BUZATU BOGDAN IONUT PFA 0203036 11.04.2020 
CHIPIRLIU GHEORGHE PFA 233887  20.04.2017 
CIOBOTARU ROMEL II 0203042 12.04.2020 
CIRNICI IONEL PFA 1221175 07.04.2019 
COMBITOUR CITY SRL 918515  05.04.2018 
DIAFER MGP SRL 760949  04.04.2016 
DONCIU STEFAN PFA 1221177 10.04.2019 
ENACHE SORIN PFA 0203044 25.04.2020 
FELEA MIHAI GABRIEL PFA 760267  05.04.2016 
FOUR SEPTEMBER SRL 1221182 27.04.2019 
FULGER MARIAN PFA 233863  23.04.2017 
GEORGE TOTO SRL 760275  05.04.2016 
IACOB G VASILE II 760269  05.04.2016 
IACOB JENICA PFA 0203033 11.04.2020 
INTER VALMATAX SRL 1220709 15.04.2019 
IORPEL CRI TAXI SRL 1220711 17.04.2019 
LASLO MIHAI PFA 233325  23.04.2017 
MIHALCEA U MARIUS IF 0203045 11.04.2020 
MILLGATE SRL 1221181 27.04.2019 
MOISE GAUBERT PFA 1221178 07.04.2019 
NEAMTU A IOAN II 233860  06.04.2017 
PAUN GINEL II 760266  05.04.2016 
PETIT TAXI SRL 0203049 02.04.2020 
PRICOPE MARCEL PFA 1221176 27.04.2019 
PURCEL IONEL PFA 760271  05.04.2016 
RAZGENYMAR SRL 760938  04.04.2016 
RED BOSS SRL 760936  04.04.2016 
ROBERTINOCLAS SRL 0203037 22.04.2020 
ROBIOSO CRAIS SRL 760937  04.04.2016 
SD BOL DAVID TAXI SRL 760939  04.04.2016 
SEUS TAXI FAN SRL 0203055 17.04.2020 
SIMCORALEX SRL 760946  04.04.2016 
SIMLORTAX 2014 SRL 760940  04.04.2016 
SOFIDA ONTALUS SRL 760942  04.04.2016 
STANCIU IULIAN PFA 0203040 11.04.2020 
STANGA DANIEL CATALIN PFA 1221179 22.04.2019 
STRATULAT NICOLAE PFA 233321  06.04.2017 
STUPARU VALENTIN PFA 918980  02.04.2018 
TANVUIA DANUT PFA 760944  04.04.2016 
VBO TRANS 1991 SRL 760948  04.04.2016 
VIORESCU FLORIN ALEXANDRU PFA 918979  04.04.2018 
VOINEA GELU VICTORIN PFA 760945  04.04.2016 
ZVGVALTRANS SRL 1221183 27.04.2019 



 
 

nr_a_taxi data_a_taxi operator 
636  15.04.2018 ADDATAX VAL SRL 
819  05.04.2016 ADMIALDA SRL 
499  06.04.2017 AGEROM EXPERT TRANS SRL 
465  06.04.2017 AGEROM EXPERT TRANS SRL 
614  10.04.2018 ALBERTINI CM SRL 
787  10.04.2018 ALBERTINI CM SRL 
086  18.04.2019 ALEX VASELEN TRANS SRL 
897  15.04.2016 AMARIN TALION SRL 
898  15.04.2016 AMARIN TALION SRL 
896  15.04.2016 AMARIN TALION SRL 
895  15.04.2016 ANACATA ACG SRL 
837  27.04.2019 ATMOSFER TRANS SRL 
732  27.04.2019 ATMOSFER TRANS SRL 
980  04.04.2019 BETY BUTIUL SRL 
492  25.04.2020 BRAESCU EMIL GABRIEL PFA 
074  22.04.2016 BSLICK CORPORATION SRL 
745  20.04.2017 BUBOII MOGODAN IONEL IF 
304  11.04.2020 BUZATU BOGDAN IONUT PFA 
889  15.04.2016 CABA CRISSAND SRL 
831  27.04.2019 CAR VIS 91 SRL 
498  10.04.2018 CARTA NERA SRL 
888  15.04.2016 CARWIND SRL 
887  15.04.2016 CARWIND SRL 
890  15.04.2016 CAVINOCOMPANY 9 SRL 
406  07.04.2016 CELLINI TAXI SRL 
669  20.04.2017 CHIPIRLIU GHEORGHE PFA 
333  12.04.2020 CIOBOTARU ROMEL II 
089  07.04.2019 CIRNICI IONEL PFA 
062  05.04.2018 COMBITOUR CITY SRL 
026  14.04.2018 CORACOX AVA TRANS SRL 
989  06.04.2017 DARYTRANS LOR SRL 
885  15.04.2016 DIDA INTERNATIONAL SRL 
122  10.04.2019 DONCIU STEFAN PFA 
561  22.04.2020 EDYBAD COM SRL 
145  25.04.2020 ENACHE SORIN PFA 
877  15.04.2016 ERIKAGEOTAX SRL 
192  05.04.2016 FELEA MIHAI GABRIEL PFA 
793  27.04.2019 FOUR SEPTEMBER SRL 
478  27.04.2019 FOUR SEPTEMBER SRL 
531  27.04.2019 FOUR SEPTEMBER SRL 
709  23.04.2017 FULGER MARIAN PFA 
874  15.04.2016 GEORGE TOTO II SRL 
238  05.04.2016 IACOB G VASILE II 
120  11.04.2020 IACOB JENICA PFA 
857  15.04.2019 INTER VALMATAX SRL 
144  17.04.2019 IORPEL CRI TAXI SRL 
234  23.04.2017 LASLO MIHAI PFA 
871  15.04.2016 LIKSPIRU 2015 SRL 
117  25.05.2018 LUPMARI GM COMPANY SRL 
872  15.04.2016 LUPUSOR 90 AUTOCOR SRL 



nr_a_taxi data_a_taxi operator 
873  15.04.2016 LUPUSOR 90 AUTOCOR SRL 
870  22.04.2016 MARCHYDAN ALN SRL 
868  22.04.2016 MAYKAR GROUP SRL 
161  11.04.2020 MIHALCEA U MARIUS IF 
788  27.04.2019 MILLGATE SRL 
411  07.04.2019 MOISE GAUBERT PFA 
317  06.04.2017 NEAMTU A IOAN II 
015  02.04.2020 NISTAR SRL 
866  15.04.2016 NITA E DANIEL PFA 
865  15.04.2016 OCTAVIOTRANS M SRL 
115  05.04.2016 PAUN GINEL II 
692  02.04.2020 PETIT TAXI SRL 
860  15.04.2016 PETRU LG SRL 
132  25.04.2020 PICA FLORIN DANIEL PFA 
858  15.04.2016 POIENASUTAXVAL 2 SRL 
859  15.04.2016 POIENASUTAXVAL 2 SRL 
150  27.04.2019 PRICOPE MARCEL PFA 
243  05.04.2016 PURCEL IONEL PFA 
853  15.04.2016 RAZGENYMAR SRL 
855  15.04.2016 RED BOSS SRL 
827  22.04.2020 ROBERTINOCLAS SRL 
854  15.04.2016 ROBIOSO CRAIS SRL 
851  15.04.2016 SD BOL DAVID TAXI SRL 
656  17.04.2020 SEUS TAXI FAN SRL 
539  02.04.2020 SGM BITZU TAXI SRL 
429  15.04.2016 SIMCORALEX SRL 
631  15.04.2016 SIMLORTAX 2014 SRL 
410  08.04.2020 SIMLORTAX 2014 SRL 
045  15.04.2016 SOFIDA ONTALUS SRL 
852  15.04.2016 SORKHADA SRL 
056  15.04.2016 STACOTAXI SRL 
432  11.04.2020 STANCIU IULIAN PFA 
085  22.04.2019 STANGA DANIEL CATALIN PFA 
842  06.04.2017 STRATULAT NICOLAE PFA 
330  02.04.2018 STUPARU VALENTIN PFA 
813  22.04.2016 TANVUIA DANUT PFA 
961  20.04.2017 TARPETRU BRC TRANSPORT SRL 
620  20.04.2017 TRANSLINDALI SRL 
058  15.04.2016 TRANSNEG VASY SRL 
535  10.04.2018 TUTZA TAXI SRL 
148  04.04.2018 VIORESCU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 

PFA 
142  15.04.2016 VOINEA GELU VICTORIN PFA 
776  27.04.2019 ZVGVALTRANS SRL 

 


